
Donor Contact Name Email Phone Contacted? Followed Up? Response Description of Donation Sponsorship Agreement Signed? Value Benefit Tier Pick Up/Ship? Status Donated Last Year Notes

Adelaida jude@adelaida.com 2/9      

Ah Louis Store Amber Karson      

Alle-Pia info@allepiasalumi.com 2/9      

Alloy Wine Works Georgie Hackett ghackett@vintagewineestates.com 559 301-5432 2/9      

Ann Albert Wines info@annalbertwines.com 2/9      

Avila Market 354frontstreet@gmail.com 2/9      

Azhiaziam Mike Jones mike@azhiaziam.com 805 771-0199 2/9      

Balm Standard FILL OUT FORM Contact Us – Balm Standard 2/9      

Barreled Bee Company CALL THEM - NO EMAIL https://barrelingbeecompany.com/ (805) 519-1172      

Beka Gene Studio hello@bekagenestudio.com 2/9      

Blackwater Erica ? hello@shopblackwater.com (805) 541-2900 2/9 2/27 2/27 Blackwater can offer 10% off to all passholders for the festival.  
Thanks so much.  

Passholder Discount Only    

Bliss River Organics FILL OUT FORM! Contact Us (blissriverorganics.com) x      

Blue Harvest Apparel info@BlueHarvestApparel.com 805.674.0289      

Bren's Original Blends Bren Randolph brenrandolph@hotmail.com 805 286-0492 2/9      

Brown Butter Cookies CONTACTUS@BROWNBUTTERCOOKIES.COM 2/9     Said "NO"

Buen Dia FILL OUT FORM Get In Touch — Buen Dia (buendiadesign.com) 2/9      

By The Bay Cake Pops bythebaycakepops@gmail.com 2/9      

Cacti Coffee shawn@cacticoffeeroasters.com 2/9      

Cal Poly FSN Production cpfsnproduction@gmail.com 2/9  Movie Critic Pick-Up Needs to be Picked up Yes

California Bee Co FILL OUT FORM! Contact Us (californiabeecompany.com) x 2/9      

Casper support@casper.com 2/9      

Cattaneo Bros Carrina Arcano info@cattaneobros.com 805 543-7188 N/A  N/A    Said "NO"

Cayucos Hot Sauce sales@cayucoshotsauce.com 2/9      

Chubby Cheeks David Johnston chubbycheeksbbq@gmail.com 02/09     Said "NO"

Coastal Peaks Coffee Mike Knight info@coastalpeakscoffee.com 805 541-1186 2/9 2/27 2/27 N/A  N/A    Said "NO"

Compartes support@compartes.com 2/9      

Couch Potato info@couchpotatoslo.com 2/9      

Dough Girl Cookies VIA INSTA Dough Girl Cookies x      

Edible SLO Magazine Gail Cayetano gail@edibleslo.com 2/9 2/27 2/10 Edible Magazines (100 copies of Spring issue) - pick up anytime 
NOW-end of March (291 Shoshone Dr in Paso Robles) YES, "Yes, Tix" $9 per unit (9x100 = 900!)Movie Critic pickd up / arrivedGood to go into Bags Yes

Esteem Surf FILL OUT FORM! Contact Us (esteemsurf.com) (805) 773-2144 2/9      

Etto Ettopasta@gmail.com 2/9      

Fable Rune FILL OUT FORM! Contact – FABLERUNE 2/9      

Farron Elizabeth  info@farronelizabeth.com 2/9      

Field Recordings Wine Andrea kate@fieldrecordingswine.com.                  
sales@fieldrecordingswine.com 2/9 2/11 3/7 2 cases of Fiction Rosé. In each case is 12 bottles, so it would be 

a total of 24 bottles.  $300/box (2 box) = 
$600    Yes 888 Monterey St. (1st of April)

Firestone Grill FILL OUT FORM! Contact - Firestone Grill      

Firestone Walker Skye      

G Brothers Kettle Corn gbkettlecorn@gmail.com 2/9      

Gather Natural Market info@gathernaturalmarket.com 2/9      

General Store Paso Robles generalstorepr@gmail.com 2/9      

Good Clean Fun Steve Hennigh
Weston Hennigh

steve@goodcleanfunusa.com
weston@goodcleanfunusa.com
info@goodcleanfunusa.com

805 995-1993 2/9      

Granada Hotel & Bistro management@granadahotelandbistro.com 2/9      

Graza Olive Oil INDIVIDUAL hello@graza.co      

GreenLove Elixr Bar greenlovesuperfoods@gmail.com 2/9      

Guayaki Yerba Mate FILL OUT FORM! Guayakí Community Inquiry Form (tfaforms.net)     Said "NO"

Hands Gallery Sara sara@handsgallery.com 2/9 02/27 2/12 Happy to offer 10% off all purchases for pass holders.  Passholder Discount Only   Yes

Haute Sugar hello@hautesugarco.com 2/9      

Hello Cider Mai Haselman hello@hellocider.com 2/9      

Hemp Shak Hempshak@gmail.com 2/9  Passholder Discount Only  Negotiation  

Honey Bee SLO talkhoneybee@gmail.com 2/9      

Hu Kitchen sales@hukitchen.com 2/9      

HumanKind Fair Trade info@humankindslo.org 2/9      

Idle Wild Floral Carla@Idlewildfloral.com 2/9      

Joebella Coffee joebellacoffee@sbcglobal.net 2/9      

Junkgirls hello@junkgirls.com 2/9    Negotiation  

Kimino Drinks wholesale@kimino.com 2/9      

Kodak Film      

Left Field Gallery leftfieldslo@gmail.com 2/9      

Len Collective hello@lencollective.com 2/9      

Lincoln Market Deli lincolnmarketdeli@gmail.com 2/9      

Linn's of Cambria John Linn / Aaron Linn
john@linnsfruitbin.com
aaron@linnsfruitbin.com
accounts@linnsfruitbin.com

805 927-0371
805 927-1499 
805 459-8672

2/9      

Lokum FILL OUT FORM! Contact Us – LOKUM (lokumsb.com) 2/9      

Mad Tasty ADRESS NOT FOUND info@madtasty.com 2/9      

Madonna Inn Cassandra Loya donations@madonnainn.com
cassandra@madonnainn.com
info@madonnainn.com

 Festival Friend  Good to go into Bags Yes

Mama Ganache Ben Taylor, Owner / Cindy Bakerorders.mgac@gmail.com 2/9      

Markham and Fitz hello@markhamandfitz.com 2/9      

Mender april@mender.shop (ADRESS NOT FOUND!) 2/9 ADRESS NOT FOUND!     Yes

Megan's Organic Market megan@megansorganicmarket.com> will need to be picked up at 
the shop 100 Discount cards for the dispensery      

Moonrise Parlour mal@moonriseparlour.com 2/9      

Morii Coffee contact@morii.zone 2/9      

Morro Bay House of Jerky info@morrobayjerky.com 2/9      

Nexus alicia@nexusslo.com 2/9  Supporting Cast Pick-Up Good to go into Bags Yes

Olea Farm Richard and Karen Roach contact@oleafarm.com 805 610-2258 2/9      

Oluv Skin Julie@oluvskin.com 2/9      

Open Air Flowers Lisa openairflowersllc@gmail.com 2/9 2/27 2/26 Said no to swag donations, but wants to be involved if we need 
floral help. Connected her with Brooke (Lounge)    Discount Verbaige Confirmed  

Paso Almonds Rusty Hall info@pasoalmonds.com 888 549-9126
805 549-9121 2/9 2/11    Good to go into Bags Yes

Peachy Pairs FILL OUT FORM Contact Us | Peachy Pairs 2/9      

Picking Daisies contact@pickingdaisiesinslo.com 2/9      

Pop Gold Chris Handy info@popgold.com 2/9 2/27 2/13 (waiting on response... fewer stock)  Crew Drop Off Needs to be Picked up Yes

Popsalot Inquire@popsalot.com 2/9      

Proof and Gather Kaitlin Ferland orders@proofandgather.com (805) 757-2679 2/9 2/27 2/10  15% discount to our passholders  Passholder Discount Only  Discount Verbaige Confirmed select

Punch Bowl Paper FILL OUT FORM Contact | Punch Bowl Paper x 2/9      

Quinn and Ray Handmade Quinnandrayhandmade@yahoo.com 2/9      

Rambling Spirirts hello@drinkramblingspirits.com 2/9      

Root Elixirs hello@rootelixirs.com 2/9 2/27 2/28     Yes

San Luis Salsa Co. Torri Simons info@sanluissalsaco.com 2/9 2/27 2/19 100 jars of Verde San Luis Salsa  $9 per unit (100 units) = $900   select

San Luis Sourdough Jaime Juarez jjuarez@bbumail.com
805 544-7687 
805 801-3352 (c) 2/9      

Scout Coffee VIA INSTA     Said "NO"

Secret Garden Teas secretgarden@organicherbshop.com      

Sean's Org Muesli Munch sales@mueslimunch.com 805 441-8942 2/9      

Seeds INDIVIDUAL hello@tasteseeds.com, lanie@tasteseeds.com ? 2/9      

Sheila Kearns Chocolate Sheila Kearns sheila@sheilakearnschocolate.com 805 478-5493 2/9      

SLO Delicious desserts hello@slo-delicious.com 2/9      
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SLO General Store hello@slogeneralstore.com 2/9  Passholder Discount Only  Discount Verbaige Confirmed  

SLO Olive Info@sloolive.com 2/9      

SLO Roasted Coffee Julie Galloway julie@sloroasted.com 805 528-7317 2/9      

SLO Veg service@sloveg.com 2/9      

SmudgeAway Laurie Keogh and Shellie Andersonlaurie@besmudgefree.com
besmudgefree@gmail.com 2/9      

Spice Hunter Amber Freitas, Carrie afreitas@spicehunter.com WRONG EMAIL 805 597-8928 2/9      

Stash Local goods stashlocalgoods@gmail.com 2/9      

Still Bones hello@stillbones.com 2/9      

Sugar and Spoon Caramels anne@sugarandspooncaramels.com 2/9      

Surf Gems Abby Ahlgrim abby@surfgems.com x 2/9 allow her to sell jewerly at surf night  Crew Pick-Up Needs to be Picked up Yes

Sticky USA https://stickyusa.com/?srsltid=AfmBOoq-fNKHp4I_bKtBCUsTLwBh5TWTX4x_VVHTOWRA62zL_FK42o14      

Taco Works Robbie Bayly robbie.bayly@tacoworks.net 805.541.1556 2/9 2/11 donating 100 small bags of chips + can use chips for lounge. 
pickup at 3424 Sacramento Dr. (M thru F 9-4pm)  $300 Movie Critic Pick-Up Good to go into Bags Yes

Taddo's Tallow FILL OUT FORM! Contact – Taddo's Tallow (taddostallow.com) x 2/9      

The Mayan Collective Karla Wenger hello@themayancollective.com (805) 859-4119 2/9 2/12 They can contribute with 15% discount for our candle bar. They 
can provide the coupon     Yes

To Be Honest Bev Co. friend@tobehonestbev.com     Said "NO"

Todo Bueno John johnnkernn@yahoo.com 2/9  Crew Pick-Up Good to go into Bags Yes

Together Puzzles ADRESS NOT FOUND hello@togetherpuzzles.com FIND A NEW ADDRESS 2/9      

Tomasko Salt Water Taffy Roger Tomasko tomaskotaffy1@gmail.com 2/9      

Truly Gifted marina@truly-gifted.com 2/9      

Wayward Bakery Waywardbreadco@gmail.com 2/9      

Yes Cocktail info@yescocktailco.com 2/9      

Zorro's Cafe Eric Landrigan eric@zorroscafe.com 805 773-9676 (w)
805 709-5042 (c) 2/9      

 

KEY  

Still to Reach Out To  

Reached out + Waiting on Response  

Online Form  

Follow Up  

Said No  

Said Yes  

Discount Only  

Do not Reach Out (Grace/Skye has it) -- clarify this before BLAST!  

Vendor/In-Kind decor for events  

 
ALL Approved Logos are in 
the folder in the drive  

 

Reach out to (cold call)  

Kreuzberg  

Seeds  

Lush + Sephora  

Lululemon  

RocketFizz  

SLO Sweets  

Blue Skincare  

Michaels  

World Market  

William Sonoma?  

Costco  

Whole Foods  

Hidden Kitchen (waffle mix)  

Pipsticks  

Buen Dia  

Bars (shotglasses, hoodies, etc)  

Moondoggies TB  

LMNT  

Secret Garden Teas  

Sticky USA  

Ugly Bitch Vodka  

Letterboxd david@letterboxd.com  
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